ALPINE CANADA AL

ACA RACE CODE
Snow Valley
Snow Valley

SLALOM
UNOFFICIAL RES
JURY
TD
REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

1st RUN
COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_
GATES/DIR CHANGES /()
START TIME 5:00
WEATHER: SNOW :
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-—====——==——=——————
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB
1 146 109582 Bliss, Iain
2 143 102715 Forrest, Avery
3 84 101140 Fraser, Ben
4 90 101150 Doty, Gregory
5 111 106706 Marion, Matthew
6 160 101129 Thiebaud, Karl
7 119 109585 McArthur, Joel
8 85 109889 Farrelly, Logan
9 148 107175 Kullar, Yuvraj
10 114 93852 Huen, Ethan
11 150 105751 Zhang, Andy
12 137 110619 Lootsma, Oliver
13 157 109493 Tang, Mason
14 99 109519 Carr, Lucas
15 152 118210 Wiwchar, Michael

16-01-23 / Snow Valley

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

PIN

No.
JANUARY 16, 2023
SOD
M E N
ULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE RACER
START 0 M
FINISH 0 M
VERTICAL DROP 0 M
HOMOLOG.Nr.
2nd RUN
_A_
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_
/0
5:00
TEMP. S: 0 C F: 0 C
-43.11 = mmmmmmmm e
F=730
---  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
/11 26.32 26.04 52.36 0.00
/12 26.63  26.87 53.50 15.89
/11 26.81 27.22 54.03 23.28
/11 27.03  27.67 54.70 32.62
/11 28.86 27.38 56.24 54.09
/11 29.49  28.27 57.76  75.29
/11 29.36  29.13  58.49 85.46
/11 28.54 30.17 58.71 88.53
/11 29.54 29.30 58.84 90.34
/11 29.55  29.37 58.92 91.46
/11 29.94 29.79  59.73 102.75
/11 29.81 30.42 1:00.23 109.72
/12 30.14 30.55 1:00.69 116.14
/11 30.50 30.31 1:00.81 117.81
/11 30.21 30.80 1:01.01 120.60
sM7 /1

TIMING ALGE S4
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

ACA RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR--------------

SURNAME+NAME

Taylor, Jack

Del Grosso, Milo
Koscielniak, Lukas
Brown, Duncan
Yoshida, Jakobe
Henderson, Noah
Traversy, Harland
Croteau, Ryker
Mclaughlin, Foster
Lu, Aidan

Maduri, Colby

Lau, Morgan

Judge, Callum
Buffett, Luke
Nagatomo, Tamakazu
Pop, William

Wang, Fernando
Laforest, Alexander
Crane, Elliot
Ranieri, Evan
Vurma, Logan
Nadolny, Finn
MacDonald, Everett
Lau, Aidan
Frenke, Henry
Riley, Holden
Davidge, Owen
Tao, Ricky
Gravel, Noah
Eftaxias, Elias
Adamson, Andrew
MCILREATH, JAMES
Bishop, Holden
Zhang, Anthony
Corbett, Adrian
Tam, Oliver
Taylor, Jacob
Carver, Colton
Bosiak, William
myrehaug, caleb
Richmond, Ruben
Hess, Bryson

(E1i)

CLUB/YR
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38.
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.74
.28
.30
.37
.57
32.
.59
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92
16
03
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13

13
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81
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JANUARY 16, 2023
SOD

TOTAL RACE
TIME POINTS
1:01.38 125.76
1:02.30 138.58
1:02.57 142.35
1:03.21 151.27
1:03.37 153.50
1:03.43 154.34
1:03.45 154.62
1:03.62 156.99
1:04.30 166.47
1:04.53 169.67
1:06.07 191.14
1:06.09 191.42
1:06.17 192.54
1:06.38 195.47
1:06.46 196.58
1:06.48 196.86
1:06.70 199.93
1:06.70 199.93
1:06.89 202.58
1:06.94 203.27
1:07.88 216.38
1:07.89 216.52
1:08.57 226.00
1:09.51 239.10
1:10.02 246.21
1:10.16 248.17
1:10.47 252.49
1:10.67 255.28
1:10.71 255.83
1:10.78 256.81
1:10.85 257.79
1:11.44 266.01
1:11.80 271.03
1:12.02 274.10
1:12.35 278.70
1:12.79 284.83
1:13.17 290.13
1:14.49 308.54
1:14.69 311.32
1:15.29 319.69
1:16.50 336.56
1:16.95 342.83
sSM7 /2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

TIMING ALGE S4



ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

ACA RACE CODE No.

Snow Valley JANUARY 16, 2023
Snow Valley SOD
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-——========—=————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

58 97 102152 Allen, Lucas /12 37.81 39.62 1:17.43 349.52
59 108 110601 Bowland, Walt /12 38.76 38.90 1:17.66 352.73
60 109 105920 Masse, Henry /11 38.73 39.02 1:17.75 353.99
61 144 114198 Reaume, Ethan /12 39.00 39.38 1:18.38 362.77
62 101 117894 Gleeson, Henry /12 38.82 39.73 1:18.55 365.14
63 159 105804 Mamajek, Emmett /12 40.43 38.41 1:18.84 369.18
64 130 109487 Al-Ali, Ammar /12 41.16 37.98 1:19.14 373.37
65 115 109661 Radke-Francois, Marcus /12 39.88 40.39 1:20.27 389.12
66 112 118599 Segal, Sawyer /12 39.93 40.90 1:20.83 396.93
67 103 105747 Theron Bolduc, Asher /12 40.31 41.88 1:22.19 415.89
68 110 101141 McCormack, Cullen /11 40.24 42.08 1:22.32 417.70
69 117 114212 Parker, Lewis /11 42.07 40.38 1:22.45 419.51
70 104 113330 Davidson, Foster /12 40.31 42.17 1:22.48 419.93
71 126 118477 Martin-Constable, Piers /11 43.33 40.28 1:23.61 435.69
72 91 118548 Meuleman, Brandon /12 40.94 43.02 1:23.96 440.57
73 107 114197 Hart, Jude /11 43.36 40.74 1:24.10 442.52
74 89 118508 Walker Rahnema, Leo /12 41.33 43.50 1:24.83 452.69
75 149 113097 Ge, Derek /11 42.17 43.07 1:25.24 458.41
76 106 115521 Shanks, Hunter /12 43.48 44.15 1:27.63 491.73
77 125 113874 Davenport, Jack /11 46.32 44,93 1:31.25 542.20

NOT PERMITTED TO START lst RUN
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
116 117524 Tao, Rocky /12
100 117527 Lo, Logan /12
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN

DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN
87 118499 Auger, Trent /11 Gate 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

16-01-23 / Snow Valley LIST: sSM7 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE S4



ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

ACA RACE CODE No.

Snow Valley JANUARY 16, 2023
Snow Valley SOD
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-=—==—==———=—————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

16-01-23 / Snow Valley LIST: SM7 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE TIMING ALGE S4



